Head of the programme and contactperson internationalisation

per programme (FBW)

Programme

Head of the programme

Contactperson
internationalisation

Master of Science in de bio-
ingenieurswetenschappen:
bos- en natuurbeheer (IMBONA)

Prof. Lander Baeten
(Lander.Baeten@UGent.be)

Prof. Joris Van Acker
(Joris.VanAcker@UGent.be)

Master of Science in Bioscience
Engineering: Cell and Gene
Biotechnology (IMCEGB)

Prof. Marjan De Mey
(Marjan.DeMey@UGent.be)

Prof. Godelieve Gheysen
(Godelieve.Gheysen@UGent.be)

Master of Science in de bio-
ingenieurswetenschappen:
chemie en
bioprocestechnologie
(IMCHEM)

Prof. Frederik Ronsse
(Frederik.Ronsse@UGent.be)

Prof. Paul Van der Meeren
(PaulVanderMeeren@UGent.be)

Master of Science in de bio-
ingenieurswetenschappen:
landbouwkunde (IMLAND)

Prof. Stefaan De Smet
(Stefaan.DeSmet@UGent.be)

Prof. Jeroen Buysse
(J.Buysse@UGent.be)

Master of Science in de bio-
ingenieurswetenschappen: land,
water en klimaat (IMLWKL)

Prof. Ann Verdoodt
(Ann.Verdoodt@UGent.be)

Prof. Wim Cornelis
(Wim.Cornelis@UGent.be)

Master of Science in de bio-
ingenieurswetenschappen:
levensmiddelenwetenschappen en
voeding (IMLEMI)

Prof. Liesbeth Jacxsens
(Liesbeth.Jacxsens@UGent.be)

Prof. Liesbeth Jacxens
(Liesbeth.Jacxsens@UGent.be)




Master of Science in de bio-
ingenieurswetenschappen:

milieutechnologie (IMMITE)

Prof. Kristof Demeestere
(Kristof.Demeestere@UGent.be)

Prof. Jo De Vrieze
(Jo.DeVrieze@UGent.be)

Bachelor of Science in de
biowetenschappen (IB7BWE)

Prof. Pieter Vermeir
(PieterVermeir@UGent.be)

Prof. Kris Audenaert
(Kris.AudenaertUGent.be)

Master of Science in de
biowetenschappen: land- en
tuinbouwkunde (IM7BWL)

Prof. Stefaan Werbrouck
(Stefaan.Werbrouck@UGent.be)

Eline D'Haene
(Eline.Dhaene@UGent.be)

Master of Science in de
biowetenschappen:
voedingsindustrie (IM7BWV)

Prof. Mia Eeckhout
(Mia.Eeckhout@UGent.be)

Prof. Filip van Bockstaele
(Filip.vanBockstaele@UGent.be)

Master of Science in de industriéle
wetenschappen: biochemie
(IM7BCH) (Schoonmeersen)

Prof. Leen De Gelder
(Leen.DeGelder@UGent.be)

Prof. Leen De Gelder
(Leen.DeGelder@UGent.be)

Master of Science in de bio-
industriéle wetenschappen:

circulaire bioprocestechnologie
(IM6BIW) (Kortrijk)

Bachelor: prof. Diederik Rousseau

(Diederik.Rousseau@UGent.be)
Master: prof. Stijn Van Hulle
(Stijn.VanHulle@UGent.be)

Bachelor: prof. Diederik Rousseau

(Diederik.Rousseau@UGent.be)
Master: prof. Stijn Van Hulle
(Stijn.VanHulle@UGent.be)

Master of Science in Aquaculture
(IMAQUA)

Prof. Annelies Declercq
(andclerc.Declercq@UGent.be)

Prof. Peter Goethals
(Peter.Goethals@UGent.be)

Master of Science in Environmental
Science and Technology (IMESTE)

Prof. Karel De Schamphelaere
(Karel.DeSchamphelaere@UGent.be)

Prof. Diederik Rousseau
(Diederik.Rousseau@UGent.be)




Master of Science in Nutrition and
Food Systems (IMNUFS)

Prof. Carl Lachat
(Carl.Lachat@UGent.be)

Prof. Carl Lachat
(Carl.Lachat@UGent.be)




